7:00 pm

7:10 pm

7:20 pm
7:30 pm

7:40 pm

|ndependence Airpark Homeowners Association

Board of Directors
Meeting Agenda

1 August, 2024
7:00 pm —8:30 pm
EAA Chapter 292 Hangar

Welcome, Call to Order, and Comments from Members
Old Business
Approve Minutes of 6 June, 2024
Architectural Committee Report - Ullman
Maintenance Committee Report - Cole
Treasurer Report - Rhodes
Elections Committee Report - Nielson

IAHA Filing System Report - Rhodes

Policy and Procedure Manual Update - Nielson

2.5C Taxiwavll Policy. Und il

8:15 pm

8:30 pm

Taxiway Signage - Singh

Adjourn



