Independence Airpark Homeowners Association Board of Directors Meeting Agenda

1 August, 2024 7:00 pm – 8:30 pm EAA Chapter 292 Hangar

7:00 pm	Welcome, Call to Order, and Comments from Members
7:10 pm	Old Business Approve Minutes of 6 June, 2024 Architectural Committee Report - Ullman Maintenance Committee Report - Cole Treasurer Report - Rhodes
7:20 pm	Elections Committee Report - Nielson
7:30 pm	IAHA Filing System Report - Rhodes
7:40 pm	Policy and Procedure Manual Update - Nielson
7:50 pm	Taxiway Usage Policy Update - Singh
8:15 pm	Taxiway Signage - Singh
8:30 pm	Adjourn